INavigator

| | Rock Flow Dynamics

08:30
09:15

09:30

10:10

10:40

11:15

11:40

12:05

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:30

ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT

LONDON

TUESDAY 4 JUNE, 2024

Registration & networking

Welcome & housekeeping
Technology Updates and Development

History Matching and Network Modelling on a
Multistacked Field in Niger Delta

Evaluation of Autonomous Completions in Dynamic
Simulations

Coffee Break

Migration of an Integrated Asset Model to tNavigator's
Material Balance Analyser & Network Designer

Oil Recovery Optimization in High Water-Cut
Heterogeneous Sandstone Reservoirs

Solutions to Dissolution: Modelling Techniques for CO2
Storage in Saline Formations

Lunch

Overcoming the Complexities of Modelling Enhanced Oil
Recovery in Mature Reservoirs

Integrated Modelling for Efficient Screening of Subsea
Development Scenarios

Optimising Lithium Extraction in an Unconfined Brine
Reservoir with tNavigator

Coffee Break

Fifth Dimension Magic
Rock Flow Dynamics

Favour Otite
Midwestern Oil & Gas

Isma Mohd Ismail, PhD
InflowControl AS

Andrea Turner
Hartshead Resources

Bruce Addo Dzarake
GNPC

Genna Petho
CO2CRC

Nikola Cota
INA

Jens-Petter Norgard
AkerBP

Nolwenn Perzo
Lilac Solutions

Panel Discussion: Energy Transition and the Software Technology to Support

Mark Burgoyne - Santos, Christine Starke - Wintershall Dea, Daniel Arnold - Heriot-Watt
University, Cathrine Tegnander - AkerBP, Christian Wilms - MOL, Babak Moradi - Reservoir

Engineer, Vasilii Shelkov - Rock Flow Dynamics

Entertainment & drinks reception on Johnson Roof Terrace

ONE ASSET, ONE SOFTWARE

TECHSUMMIT.RFDYN.COM



https://techsummit.rfdyn.com/houston

ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT

LONDON

TUESDAY 4 JUNE, 2024

ONE ASSET, ONE SOFTWARE



