

ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT LONDON TUESDAY 4 JUNE, 2024

08:30	Registration & networking	
09:15	Welcome & housekeeping	Fifth Dimension Magic
09:30	Technology Updates and Development	Rock Flow Dynamics
10:10	History Matching and Network Modelling on a Multistacked Field in Niger Delta	Favour Otite Midwestern Oil & Gas
10:40	Evaluation of Autonomous Completions in Dynamic Simulations	Isma Mohd Ismail, PhD InflowControl AS
Coffee Break		
11:15	Migration of an Integrated Asset Model to tNavigator's Material Balance Analyser & Network Designer	Andrea Turner Hartshead Resources
11:40	Oil Recovery Optimization in High Water-Cut Heterogeneous Sandstone Reservoirs	Bruce Addo Dzarake GNPC
12:05	Solutions to Dissolution: Modelling Techniques for CO2 Storage in Saline Formations	Genna Petho CO2CRC
Lunch		
13:30	Overcoming the Complexities of Modelling Enhanced Oil Recovery in Mature Reservoirs	Nikola Cota INA
14:00	Integrated Modelling for Efficient Screening of Subsea Development Scenarios	Jens-Petter Nørgård AkerBP
14:30	Optimising Lithium Extraction in an Unconfined Brine Reservoir with tNavigator	Nolwenn Perzo Lilac Solutions
	Coffee Break	
15:30	Panel Discussion: Energy Transition and the Software Technology to Support Mark Burgoyne - Santos, Christine Starke - Wintershall Dea, Daniel Arnold - Heriot-Watt University, Cathrine Tegnander - AkerBP, Christian Wilms - MOL, Babak Moradi - Reservoir	

Engineer, Vasilii Shelkov - Rock Flow Dynamics

Entertainment & drinks reception on Johnson Roof Terrace



INAVIGATOR ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT **LONDON** TUESDAY 4 JUNE, 2024

ONE ASSET, ONE SOFTWARE